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HX Base Yr

943 NW BROWN RD, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 20 FACE BRICK 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 90
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 10
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 1.5 100
Frame 01 NONE 100

Stories 1. 1. 100
Architectual 05 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0100 01 2,801 113.0880 126.66 354,775 1961 1961 0 0 0 35.00 65.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 0 Heated Area: 1663

BAS 144 100 144 11,855

BAS 1,519 100 1,519 125,058

FOP 592 30 178 14,654

UCP 576 20 115 9,468

UDU 1,536 55 845 69,568

4,367 2,801 230,604

BAS= W43 S31 FOP= S10 E55 N8W13 N6 W17 S4 W25$ E25 N4 E17 S6
E13 N21 BAS= N12 W12 S12 E12$ W12 N12$ PTR=N20 UDU= N32 UCP=
N12 W48 S12 E48$ W48 S32 E48$ S20$.
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1 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 0 0 3 100 500

2 0261 PRCH, UOP 0 100 16 20 320.00 UT 6.50 6.50 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,456

3 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 20 22 440.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,540

4 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 14 40 560.00 UT 5.00 5.00 70 1993 1993 3 70 1,960

5 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

6 0252 LEAN-TO W/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2007 2007 3 100 50

7 0294 SHED WOOD/ 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

8 0060 CARPORT F 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 0.00 0.00 100 2017 2017 3 100 1,500

9 0214 GRN HOUSE 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 600.00 600.00 100 2023 2022 100 600

9,156

1 0100 C SFR 100 00 0.00 0.00 2.95 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 13,000.00 13,000.00 38,350


